
Rule 4.34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

“To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06657813 

Name of Company 
Isle of Wight Zoo Trading Limited 

l 
Mike Gneshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 03 October 2012 

Signed Date _4 October 2012 

For Official Use 

MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 

Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

wai 
09/10/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE



“Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Isle of Wight Zoo Trading Limited 

on the 03 October 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name COLIRCOLTE. CHAE ILEYA 

Signed Letataee Lag 

Signed 

Dated OZ Oc hic Kora 

Signature Date O3 CrApbaor oid 



(sle of Wight Zoo Trading Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Inter Company Accounts = - -- — - 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Citadel lois 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

49,385 15,000 

2,556 2,556 

- 22,197. eee _. _ - - 

17,556 

Date_ OF OPC LE ROr va 



A1 — Summary of liabiltties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Inter Company Creditor 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and calted up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

sorte Luiegatte (Brrr 

17,556 

0 

0 

17,556 

17,556 

0 
0 

17,556 

17,556 

474 
0 

1,149 
1,000 

32,417 
(35,040) 

£ (17,484) 

100 
(100) 

(17,584) 

Date_ 49 OKs bt Roth 



Hill, Brighton, 
BN1 

3ER 
[ 

0 

H
M
R
C
 
P
A
Y
E
 

Bae 
a
e
 

1 
Northern 

Rd, 
Cosham, 

Portsmouth, 
£1,148 

79 
0 

isle 
of 

Wight 
Zoo 

Limited 
oD, prastocke 

| 55 Vastem 
Rd, 

Reading, 
RG1 

8BU 
£615 

33 
| 

0 
| 

[ Souther 
Water 

[ P.O 
Box 41, Worthing, 

BN13 
3NX 

£1,041 
45 

| 
0 

| 

c/o 
R
S
M
 
Tenon, 

Salisbury 
House, 

31 
Finsbury 

Tell 
Circus, LONDON, 

1 uoissessod 
| | | | | ! | | | | | | | | | | 

aed 
c
o
?
 

S
A
N
E
 
B
E
E
T
 

a
u
n
e
u
b
i
s
 

00 
0013 

00} 
i 

Aeuipsg 
| 

Adz 
€£0d 

‘I46i\ Jo 818) 
‘@pAy 

‘90291 
8yD0\SHug 

By 
Aeuog 

Aen 
wupnr | 

| | 
Jequiew 

anjea 
peunuon 

| 
saseyg 

jo 
‘on 

' 
gaeyg 

yo 
adAL 

(apoojsod 
yyim) 

ssouppy 
40 sopjoyaseys 

jo 
aweN 

S
Y
3
g
W
3
W
 
A
N
Y
d
W
O
S
 se) 


